
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pediatrics Committee 

Sally Snow, RN, Chair Jenny Oliver, RN 

Email: sallyksnow@yahoo.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Charles Jaquith, LP 

Waco Police Department 

415 Franklin 

Waco, Texas 76701 

Phone: 254-715-8725 

Fax: 254-750-3626 

Email: jaquith176@yahoo.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Julie Lewis, RN, BSN, CCRN 

Program Manager 

Methodist AirCare 

7700 Floyd Curl Dr., Trailer A 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Phone: 210-827-5053 

Fax: 210-957-2086 

Email: julie.lewis@reachair.com 

Expiration: 12/2016 

Lillian Liao, MD 

Assistant Professor of Surgery 

University of Texas Health Science Center 

San Antonio 

7703 Floyd Curl Drive 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Work: 210-743-4130 

Email: liaol@uthscsa.edu 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Erin Lincoln, NR-P, EMT-P 

Faculty, EMS Professions 

Temple College 

2600 South 1st Street 

Temple, Texas 76502 

Work: 512-350-6316 

Email: erin.lincoln@templejc.edu 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Assistant Director Pediatric Trauma and 

Burns 

University Health System 

4502 Medical Drive 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Work: 210-743-2858 

Email: Jenny.oliver@uhs-sa.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Ronald Mlcak, PhD 

Administrative Director 

Shriners Hospital of Children 

815 Market Street 

Galveston Texas 77563 

Phone: 409-770-6794 

Email: rmlcak@shrinenet.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Christi Reeves, MSN, RN 

Director of Trauma and Center for 

Childhood Injury Prevention 

Texas Children’s Hospital 

6621 Fanin Street 

Houston, Texas 77030 

Work: 832-824-5541 

Email: cmreeves@texaschildrens.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Saranya Srinivasan, MD 

Associate Professor of Pediatrics, Attending 

Physician Emergency Medicine 

Texas Children’s Hospital 

Houston Fire Department 

600 Jefferson Street 

Houston, Texas 77002 

Work: 832-470-0304 

Email: saranya.srinivasan@houstontx.gov 

Expiration: 12/2019 
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Stacy Steans 

President 

Patient Care Associate 

3800 N Mesa Suite A-2 318 

El Paso Texas 79902 

Phone: 915-702-9127 

Fax: 800-683-0521 

Email: ssteans@patientcareassociates.net 

Expiration: 12/2017 

William Verne Walker, RN, LP 

Executive Director 

Granbury Hood County EMS, Inc. 

2200 Commercial Lane 

Granbury, Texas 76048 

Phone: 817-279-1408 

Fax: 817-573-9711 

Email: vwalker@mytexasems.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 
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